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Special School Tax Election Results by Precinct.LST

HEADING CANVASS

OFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM

REPORT-E

48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM CTR
CROSSROADS DURANT

OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM CTR
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO VDF

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFD

GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY

SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

MARCH 31, 2015
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217 94 43,
206 67 32.
582 220 37
742 329 44,
894 170 19.
1019 417 40
4531 1711 37
650 203 31.
1455 576 39.
227 92 40
578 272 47
725 356 48
877 391  44.
5398 2113 39.
1401 583 41
1112 494 44
1348 582 43
268 124 4e6.
178 50 28.
1848 716 38.
1713 717 41,
2842 1105 38.
3930 1232 31
1301 523  40.
772 223 28.
4165 1544 37

WITH 48 OF
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0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 753 308 40.90
0028 MARLOW VFD 2384 950 39.85
0029 SUMMERDALE COMM 2383 918 38.52
0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 2212 865 39.10
0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR 2818 1115 39.57
0032 JOSEPHINE VFD 623 251 40.29
0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH 3987 1484  37.22
0034 BON SECOUR MORG 1626 621 38.19
0035 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 8144 2460 30.21
0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY 7978 2651 33.23
0037 FT MORGAN VFD #1 581 206 35.46
0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM 7206 2031 28.18
0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 10473 4006 38.25
0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 1492 559 37.47
0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH 7372 2783 37.75
0042 BARNWELL VFD 2384 969 40.65
0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT 4568 1969 41.79
0044 SPANISH FT VFD 2612 1003 38.40
0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 3293 1048 31.83
0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 13028 4457 34.21
0047 ABSENTEE 0 302
0048 PROVISIONAL 0 303
CANDIDATE TOTALS 124896 46097 36.91
NAME HEADING CANVASS SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
MARCH 31, 2015
RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

RENEWAL COUNTY-WIDE ONE-MILL WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I VO N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E E E
R T S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST 31 61 0 2
0002 TENSAW VFD 17 47 (%} 3
0003 VAUGHN COMM CTR 74 141 0 5
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0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CTR

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG

0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO VDF

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0017 STAPLETON VFD

0018 GATESWOOD VFD

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR

0022 STLVERHILL TOWN HALL

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY

0025 SEMINOLE VFD

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD

0028 MARLOW VFD

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH

0034 BON SECOUR MORG

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CTR

0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY

0037 FT MORGAN VFD #1

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH

0042 BARNWELL VFD

0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT

0044 SPANISH FT VFD

0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

0047 ABSENTEE

0048 PROVISIONAL

$NAME HEADING CANVASS
OFFICIAL REPORT
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32
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201
159
225
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17
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201
64
706
130
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116
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Special School Tax Election Results by Precinct.LST
MARCH 31, 2015
RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003

RENEWAL COUNTY-WIDE ONE-MILL WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I V 0 N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E EE
R T S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 23768 22049 28 252
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.87  48.12
RENEWAL COUNTY-WIDE THREE-MILL WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I V 0 N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E EE
R T S RS
(NON)  (NON)
@001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST 28 65 0 1
0002 TENSAW VFD 15 49 0 3
0003 VAUGHN COMM CTR 70 143 0 7
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 95 231 1 2
0005 OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL 48 119 0 3
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 219 196 0 2
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1089 619 0 3
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CTR 71 131 0 1
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 245 326 0 5
0010 LOTTIE VFD 34 56 0 2
@011 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 79 189 0 4
0012 RABUN VFD 97 250 0 3
0013 PERDIDO VDF 119 270 0 2
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0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0017 STAPLETON VFD

0018 GATESWOOD VFD

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR

0022 STLVERHILL TOWN HALL

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY

0025 SEMINOLE VFD

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD

0028 MARLOW VFD

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH

0034 BON SECOUR MORG

NAME HEADING CANVASS
OFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111

RENEWAL COUNTY-WIDE THREE-MILL
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CTR

0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY

0037 FT MORGAN VFD #1

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH

1
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901 1198
187 390
155 335
199 381
49 75
14 36
257 456
399 315
512 589
513 709
188 331
60 162
683 850
127 177
369 575
353 561
367 489
590 517
110 139
679 798
225 394
PAGE 0004
A
G

WITH 48 OF
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0042 BARNWELL VFD 454 508 0 7
0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT 1173 725 0 11
0044 SPANISH FT VFD 679 321 0 3
0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 589 455 0 4
0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 2490 1944 1 22
0047 ABSENTEE 150 152 0 0
0048 PROVISIONAL 161 142 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22997 22783 12 305
CANDIDATE PERCENT 50.23 49.76
RENEWAL THREE-MILL DIST 2 WITH 48 OF

48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I VvV O N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E E E
R T S RS

(NON)  (NON)
0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST 5 11 0 1
0002 TENSAW VFD 15 51 0 1
0003 VAUGHN COMM CTR 62 153 0 5
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 92 236 (%} 1
0005 OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL 44 125 0 1
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 204 210 1 2
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1069 632 2 8
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CTR 66 134 0 3
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 234 341 0 1
0010 LOTTIE VFD 28 61 (%} 3
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 76 193 0 3
0012 RABUN VFD 88 259 1 2
0013 PERDIDO VDF 114 275 0 2
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR 863 1234 1 15
0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1 183 393 0 7
0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK 156 334 (%} 4
0017 STAPLETON VFD 194 385 0 3
0018 GATESWOOD VFD 46 75 1 2
0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 12 37 0 1
0020 ROSINTON METHODIST 247 464 0 5
NAME HEADING CANVASS SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION
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MARCH 31, 2015
RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0005

RENEWAL THREE-MILL DIST 2 WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I V 0 N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E EE
R T S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR 379 333 1 4
0022 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 489 607 0 9
0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL 491 730 1 10
0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 174 344 0 5
0025 SEMINOLE VFD 59 163 0 1
0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 650 878 0 16
0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 119 183 0 6
0028 MARLOW VFD 352 592 0 6
0029 SUMMERDALE COMM 344 567 1 6
9030 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 352 505 0 8
9031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR 569 538 0 8
0032 JOSEPHINE VFD 108 141 0 2
9033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH 655 820 0 9
0034 BON SECOUR MORG 211 405 0 5
@035 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 1147 1282 1 30
0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY 1439 1183 0 29
@037 FT MORGAN VFD #1 86 118 0 2
0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM 1014 1004 1 12
@039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 2427 1550 0 29
0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 289 263 0 7
0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH 1519 1229 1 34
0042 BARNWELL VFD 442 517 1 9
@043 SPANISH FT EAST PT 1155 745 0 9
0044 SPANISH FT VFD 665 330 1 7
0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 581 462 0 5
0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 2422 2006 1 28
0047 ABSENTEE 145 157 0 0
0048 PROVISIONAL 157 146 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 22238 23401 15 366

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.72  51.27
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COUNTY-WIDE FIVE-MILL
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

0001 LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
0002 TENSAW VFD
0003 VAUGHN COMM CTR
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT
0005 OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST
NAME HEADING CANVASS
OFFICIAL REPORT

RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111

COUNTY-WIDE FIVE-MILL
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM CTR

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG

0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO VDF

13 79 0
8 57 0
44 169 0
46 281 0
36 132 0
126 289 0

N

WITH 48 OF

SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

MARCH 31, 2015

PAGE 0006

841 859 2
33 168 0
96 478 0
14 75 0
22 247 1
52 295 0
50 339 0

WITH 48 OF
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0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR 484 1612 0 17
0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1 89 492 0 2
0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK 49 444 0 1
0017 STAPLETON VFD 89 490 0 3
0018 GATESWOOD VFD 14 107 0 3
0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 5 45 0 0
0020 ROSINTON METHODIST 102 608 1 5
0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR 226 491 0 0
0022 STLVERHILL TOWN HALL 284 813 0 8
0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL 278 938 0 16
0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 90 432 0 1
0025 SEMINOLE VFD 34 188 0 1
0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY 375 1155 0 14
0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 68 235 0 5
0028 MARLOW VFD 186 745 2 17
0029 SUMMERDALE COMM 171 729 0 18
0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 213 640 1 11
0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR 344 762 0 9
0032 JOSEPHINE VFD 68 181 0 2
0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH 404 1069 0 11
0034 BON SECOUR MORG 118 496 %) 7
0035 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 686 1742 0 32
0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY 1038 1601 1 11
0037 FT MORGAN VFD #1 52 153 1 0
0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM 639 1376 0 16
0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 1708 2250 2 46
0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 199 350 0 10
0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH 952 1802 3 26
0042 BARNWELL VFD 236 724 1 8
0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT 802 1099 0 8
0044 SPANISH FT VFD 505 491 0 7
0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 379 662 0 7
0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 1670 2761 2 24
0047 ABSENTEE 104 198 0 0
0048 PROVISIONAL 144 159 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14186 31508 17 386
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.04 68.95
$NAME HEADING CANVASS SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
MARCH 31, 2015
RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007

THREE-MILL DIST 2 WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR 1

o001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0ee7
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

LITTLE RIVER, FERGUSON ST
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM CTR
CROSSROADS DURANT

OLD DOUGLASVILLE SCHOOL
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM CTR
LOXLEY TOWN HALL
LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO VDF

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFD
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY
FT MORGAN VFD #1

130
841
34
96
15
25
53
45
483
89
41
89
13

101
224
289
284
90
34
401
69
198
179
220
345
65
413
122
684
1043
54
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0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM 642 1373 2 14
0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 1735 2239 0 32
0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 208 345 0 6
0041 FAIRHOPE - 3 CIRCLE CHURCH 980 1777 0 26
0042 BARNWELL VFD 250 713 0 6
0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT 811 1087 0 11
0044 SPANISH FT VFD 504 494 0 5
0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL 383 659 0 6
0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 1663 2765 1 28
0047 ABSENTEE 104 197 0 1
0048 PROVISIONAL 144 159 0 0
$NAME HEADING CANVASS SPECIAL SCHOOL TAX ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT
BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
MARCH 31, 2015
RUN DATE:04/08/15 ©9:17 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008

THREE-MILL DIST 2 WITH 48 OF
48 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
A
G
A oV uv
I V 0 N O
F N ET DT
0 S R E EE
R T S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14344 31344 8 324
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.39 68.60
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